

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

September 19, 2012

PROJECT:

2012 CRS COLLECTOR OVERLAY
ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO. CR-1402

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		Krupp Construction		N.B. West Contracting		Pace Construction Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ROADWAY ITEMS										
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1.0	\$ 3,397.00	\$ 3,397.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 4,935.30	\$ 4,935.30
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	103.0	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 44.56	\$ 4,589.68	\$ 72.00	\$ 7,416.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 8,858.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
404-12.72	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Mixture SP125 (PG 70-22) DLP	TON	2,455.2	\$ 85.00	\$ 208,692.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 171,864.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 162,043.20	\$ 73.25	\$ 179,843.40
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	TON	25.3	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,174.50	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,048.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 5,819.00
405-30.20	Type "D" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	TON	2.2	\$ 175.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 517.00
405-30.30	Type "X" Bituminous Concrete (Base)	TON	219.5	\$ 160.00	\$ 35,120.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 20,852.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,462.50	\$ 102.00	\$ 22,389.00
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	GAL	1,340.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 4.82	\$ 6,458.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 3,819.00
412-10.00	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing	S.Y.	1,689.0	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,756.00	\$ 3.41	\$ 5,759.49	\$ 4.25	\$ 7,178.25	\$ 4.60	\$ 7,769.40
606-10.00	Removal of Guardrail	L.F.	295.0	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,360.00
606.10.10	Guardrail, Type "A"	L.F.	150.0	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,600.00
606-30.95	Crashworthy Guardrail Terminal	EACH	1.0	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
606-30.96	Crashworthy Guardrail Terminal, Modified (37.5' Length)	EACH	3.0	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	24.5	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,715.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,552.50
608-60.98	Trunated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	8.0	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 49.92	\$ 399.36	\$ 30.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 208.00
611-50.10	Light Stone Revetment	S.Y.	55.6	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,502.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 3,252.60	\$ 73.00	\$ 4,058.80
611-50.30	Heavy Stone Revetment	S.Y.	124.6	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,853.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,990.40	\$ 73.80	\$ 9,195.48	\$ 76.00	\$ 9,469.60
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1.0	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,445.88	\$ 5,445.88	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 27,338.97	\$ 27,338.97	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	25.0	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00
806-45.08	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	EACH	15.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 146.67	\$ 2,200.05	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
806-45.09	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	EACH	2.0	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 187.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
	SUB TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS				\$ 315,000.00		\$ 259,999.66		\$ 269,681.00		\$ 285,000.00
	PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 315,000.00		\$ 259,999.66		\$ 269,681.00		\$ 285,000.00